EU Number

EU/1/07/426/001
EU/1/07/426/002
EU/1/07/426/003
EU/1/07/426/004
EU/1/07/426/005
EU/1/07/426/006
EU/1/07/426/007
EU/1/07/426/008
EU/1/07/426/009
EU/1/07/426/010
EU/1/07/426/011

Name

Olanzapine Neopharma
Olanzapine Neopharma
Olanzapine Neopharma
Olanzapine Neopharma
Olanzapine Neopharma
Olanzapine Neopharma
Olanzapine Neopharma
Olanzapine Neopharma
Olanzapine Neopharma
Olanzapine Neopharma
Olanzapine Neopharma

Administration

Strength Phar maceutical Route of
Form

2.5mg Coated Tablet Oral use
2.5mg Coated Tablet Oral use
5mg Coated Tablet Oral use
5mg Coated Tablet Oral use
7.5mg Coated Tablet Oral use
7.5mg Coated Tablet Ora use
10mg Coated Tablet Oral use
10mg Coated Tablet Oral use
10mg Coated Tablet Oral use
15mg Coated Tablet Ora u
15mg Coated Tablet Or
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Packaging

e/ (alu/alu)
Zster (alualu)
ister (alu)/alu

Blister (alualu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)

Package size

28
56
28
56
28
56
7

28
56
28
56





